

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU

CRM(M) No. 503/2019
a/w connected Cr1Ms.

Pritam Singh Saini and ors.

.....Petitioner (s)

Through :- None.

V/s

Union of India and Anr.

.....Respondent(s)

Through :-

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR, JUDGE

ORDER

Present none.

Adjourned.

List again on 11.12.2019.



(Dhiraj Singh Thakur)
Judge

JAMMU
06.11.2019
Ram Krishan