

S. No. 21

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU**

CRM (M) No. 503/2019
CRLM No. 1217/2019
CRLM No. 1218/2019

Pritam Singh Saini and Ors.

....Petitioner(s)

Through:- Petitioner present in person.

V/s

State of J&K Th. Station House Officer/ Incharge and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Aseem Sawhney, AAG for R-1

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE

ORDER

Adjourned at the request of the petitioner.

List on 17.03.2020.

Meanwhile, interim direction, if any, shall continue till next date of hearing.

**(Tashi Rabstan)
Judge**

JAMMU
11.12.2019
Renu