

Sr. No. 213
After Notice

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU
(THROUGH VIRTUAL MODE)

CRM(M) No.503/2019
CrIM No. 1218/2019
CrIM No. 1217/2019
In
CrI R No. 75/2019
CrIM No. 1653/2019

Pritam Singh Saini and ors.

.....Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Jasbir Singh Jasrotia, Advocate
Mr. Sunil Sethi, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Navyug Sethi, Advocate in CrI R
No. 75/2019

V/s

State.

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Aseem Sawhney, AAG for R-1
Mr. Anil Sethi, Advocate for R-2

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

ORDER

Adjourned at the request of learned senior counsel for the petitioners.

List on 14.12.2020.

In the meantime, status report pertaining to investigation of F.I.R No. 248/2019 of Police Station be furnished.

(SANJAY DHAR)
JUDGE

Jammu
05.12.2020
Tarun

