

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AT JAMMU

Crl R No. 75/2019
CrlM No. 1653/2019
In
CRM(M) No. 503/2019
CrlM No. 1218/2019
CrlM No. 1217/2019

Anil Saini and ors.

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Sunil Sethi, Sr.
Advocate with
Mr. Navyug Sethi,
Advocate

Parkasho Devi

....Respondent(s)

V/s

Through:- None

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER

List on 18.02.2021.

**(Puneet Gupta)
Judge**

JAMMU
16.02.2021
Tarun