

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU**

CrI R No. 75/2019
CrIM No. 1653/2019
In
CRM(M) No. 503/2019
CrIM No. 1218/2019
CrIM No. 1217/2019

Anil Saini and ors.Petitioner(s)
Through :- Mr. Navyug Sethi, Advocate.

v/s

Parkasho DeviRespondent(s)
Through :-

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER

CRM(M) No. 503/2019

Mr. Jasbir Singh Jasrotia, Advocate seeks adjournment on health ground, which is not opposed by the other side.

List on 26.02.2021.

CrI R No. 75/2019

The arguments have already been heard in the petition.

List as above.

**(Puneet Gupta)
Judge**