

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRM(M) No. 503/2019
CrIM No. 1218/2019
CrIM No. 1217/2019

Pritam Singh Saini and others ...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: None.

v/s

State of J&K and another Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Bhanu Jasrotia, GA for R-1.
Mr. Anil Sethi, Advocate for R-2.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

Two weeks' last and final opportunity is granted to the counsel for the respondent No.1 for filing status report failing which SHO, Police Station, Domana shall appear in person along with CD file.

List on 08.10.2021.

**(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE**

Jammu
16.09.2021
Raj kumar