

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRM (M) No. 503/2019
CrlM No. 1218/2019
CrlM No. 1217/2019

Pritam Singh Saini and Others

....Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through :- None.

V/s

State of J & K

....Respondent(s)

Through :- None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN LAL MANHAS, JUDGE

ORDER
23.12.2021

Adjourned.

List on 22.03.2022.

(Mohan Lal Manhas)
Judge

Jammu:
23.12.2021
Sahil T