

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CRM(M) No. 503/2019

Pritam Singh Saini and others

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Jasbir Singh Jasrotia, Advocate.

V/s

State of J&K and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. P.D. Singh, Dy. AG.

CORAM: HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

07.02.2024

Fresh status report with regard to the investigation be filed by the respondents by the next date of hearing.

List on 19.04.2024.

Meanwhile, interim direction, if any, shall continue.

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

Jammu:

07.02.2024

Michal Sharma/PS