

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

16

CRM(M) No. 503/2019

Pritam Singh Saini & Ors.

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Jasbir Singh Jasrotia, Advocate.

vs

State of J&K

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. P D Singh, Dy. AG

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE

ORDER
05.08.2024

Mr. P D Singh, learned Dy. AG, seeks and is granted last and final opportunity of two weeks to file fresh status report pursuant to order 19.04.2024.

List on 05.08.2024.

CD file shall be kept available on next date of hearing.

(Rajesh Sekhri)
Judge

Jammu
05.08.2024
Abinash